FEATURES & BENEFITS NIKKEN ROTARY TABLES SINGLE AXIS COMPACT
SINGLE AXIS STANDARD
Nikken’s complete line of CNC Rotary Tables is recognised worldwide for wear-resistance, rigidity and
high-speed capabilities. Every component is designed & built to provide unrivalled high accuracy, increased
production and a trouble-free long life. Our Rotary Table product line is continually evolving to ensure
we stay ahead of the competition.
NIKKEN PATENTED CARBIDE WORM SYSTEM
Ion Nitrided Worm Wheel (HV930)

•	 Various options are available to meet all workholding, fixturing &
chucking requirements
Part Number Faceplate Dia
(mm)
Av. Rotation
Speed
Clamping
Torque (Nm)
0~30°Max
Workload (Kg)
30~90°Max
Workload (Kg)
Net Weight
(Kg)
5AX-130 ø105 22.2 / 11.1 205 / 303 50 25 115
5AX-201 ø200 22.2 / 16.6 588 / 612 (hyd) 60 40 160
5AX-230 ø230 11.1 / 5.5 490 / 3430 100 100 220
5AX-250 ø250 22.2 / 11.1 588 / 490 80 50 300
5AX-350 ø350 22.2 / 22.2 1568 / 1568 200 200 420
5AX-550 ø550 11.1 / 5.5 1760 500 300 1150
5AX-800 ø800 x 500 25 / 12.5 4655 / 6125 500 500 2300
5AX-1200 ø1200 5.5 / 2.7 14700 / 19600 2500 1500 7300
Part Number Faceplate Dia
(mm)
Av. Rotation
Speed
Clamping
Torque (Nm)
0~30°Max
Workload (Kg)
30~90°Max
Workload (Kg)
Net Weight
(Kg)
5AX-2MT-105 ø105 22.2 / 11.1 147 / 147 15 10 150
5AX-4MT-120 ø105 11.1 / 16.6 147 / 343 25 15 350
5AX-130		   5AX-201		  5AX-230		  5AX-250		  5AX-350		  5AX-800		  5AX-1200
5AX-2MT-105	                 5AX-2MT-120
TILTING AXIS MULTI SPINDLE

smooth and fast indexing without table lifting
•	 Indexing accuracy: ±2”
•	 High rigidity.
Part Number Faceplate Dia
(mm)
Av. Rotation
Speed
Clamping
Torque (Nm)
Max Vert.
Workload (Kg)
Max Horiz.
Workload (Kg)
Net Weight
(Kg)
NSVZ180 ø180 11.1 910 50 100 60
NSVZ300 ø300 11.1 2155 150 300 150
NSVX400 ø400 22.2 5880 250 500 325
NSVX500 ø500 16.6 5880 250 500 410
NSVX400T ø400 16.6 5880 250 - 350
NSVZ180		  NSVZ300		  NSVX400	                   NSVX500	                  NSVX400T
•	 Compact design
•	 ]Motor is built-in to the rotary table
•	 High rotation speed with relatively low driving torque
•	 Rapid acceleration & deceleration
Part Number Faceplate Dia
(mm)
Av. Rotation
Speed
Max Torque
(Nm)
0~30°Max
Workload (Kg)
30~90°Max
Workload (Kg)
Net Weight
(Kg)
5AX-DD200A ø250 200 / 150 130 / 380 30 15 190
5AX-DD200B ø250 200 / 150 130 / 380 30 30 185
5AX-DD200A	                 5AX-DD200B
DIRECT DRIVE TILTING AXIS ROTARY TABLES
DIRECT DRIVE SINGLE AXIS ROTARY TABLES
Part Number Faceplate Dia